1
ESD CATALOG
BLACK LINE
Authorised Distributor for UAE and Middle East
World-Tech (FZE)
Office # Q1-06-046/B, Saif-Zone, Sharjah
P.O.BOX 121491  | United Arab Emirates (UAE)

CO 0320 400 x 300 / 220 355 x 255 / 200
CO 0330 400 x 300 / 325 355 x 255 / 305
CO 0408 600 x 400 / 078 555 x 355 / 058
CO 0412 600 x 400 / 120 555 x 355 / 100
CO 0417 600 x 400 / 170 555 x 355 / 150
CO 0420 600 x 400 / 220 555 x 355 / 200
CO 0428 600 x 400 / 280 555 x 355 / 260
CO 0430 600 x 400 / 430 555 x 355 / 410
CO 0612 800 x 600 / 120 755 x 555 / 110
CO 0617 800 x 600 / 170 755 x 555 / 150
ART. DIM.
CP-20 LID 200 X 300 mm
CP-30 LID 300 x 400 mm
CP-40 LID 400 x 600 mm
ART. DIM.
CODIV-300-100 300mmx100mm
CODIV-300-200 300mmx200mm
CODIV-400-100 400mmx100mm
CODIV-400-200 400mmx200mm
CODIV-600-100 600mmx100mm
CODIV-600-200 600mmx200mm
ART. DIM. PITCH SLOTS CO BOX FIT
CODIV MO 300-100 255mm x100mm 15mm 17 400 x 300 / 600 x 400
CODIV MO 400-100 351mm x100mm 15mm 23 400 x 300 / 600 x 400
CODIV MO 600-100 551mm x100mm 15mm 36 600 x 400